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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 R onto Remembrance Rd

0.3 0.3 L onto Georgia Rd

1.5 1.3 Slight R onto Nomoco Rd

3.6 2.0 R onto Ely Harmony Rd

7.4 3.8 L onto Co Rd 524/Stage Coach Rd

8.4 1.1 L onto Stillhouse Rd

9.7 1.3 R onto Paint Island Spring Rd

10.1 0.4 Slight L onto Carrs Tavern Rd

11.5 1.5 R onto Spring Rd

12.7 1.2 Continue onto Co Rd 571/County Rd 524/Stagecoach Rd

16.9 4.2 R onto Imlaystown Hightstown Rd

18.0 1.0 R onto E Branch Rd

18.5 0.6 E Branch Rd turns slightly L and becomes Eldridge Rd

19.4 0.8 R onto Clarksburg-Robbinsville Rd

20.7 1.4 L onto Roosevelt Ave

20.7 miles.  +580/-504 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

21.0 0.3 Continue onto S Rochdale Ave

22.9 1.8 R onto Co Rd 1/Perrineville Rd

24.7 1.8 R onto Perrineville Rd

25.8 1.2 L onto Millstone Rd

27.1 1.3 R onto Baird Rd

29.2 2.1 R onto County Rd 527 Alt/Smithburg Rd

30.2 1.0 L onto Sweetmans Ln

32.2 2.0 R onto Kinney Rd

33.0 0.9 R onto Gravel Hill Rd

35.0 2.0 L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

36.7 1.7 R onto Georgia Rd

37.2 0.6 End of route

16.5 miles.  +465/-493 feet


